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Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2012 Season

Individual Top Marks

Age Division: Bantam
Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

Girls Bantam  100m Dash
S - SCTC                14.88 May-3 -08 Ekaterina Hupalo at WLF Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL                15.75

1 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMSophie O'Hara 1015.49 Pq

2 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMTorianna Vatcher 915.55 Pq

3 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMTori Waldeck 1015.66 Fq

4 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMAbbey Littlejohns 915.81 F

5 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMKatie Lin 1016.11 P

6 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMJoanna Mincy 1016.56 F

7 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMIrie Cooper 1016.66 F

8 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMSela Joachim 1016.68 F

9 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMShania Joachim 916.81 P

10 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMAnyah Anderson 1017.25 F

11 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMTaya Rojas 1017.44 F

12 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMHannah Fredericks 917.50 F

13 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMCharlotte Wong 917.56 F

14 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMZoey Schwab 917.57 F

15 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMMekah Robotham 917.59 F

16 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMAdrianna Hill 917.65 F

17 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMNachi Chukwumerije 1017.68 P

18 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMKaylee Richard 917.77 F

19 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMKayla Castro 917.81 P

20 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMKayley Bond 917.96 F

21 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMKathleen Bambrick 1018.22 F

22 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMNatalie Lin 918.39 F

23 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMCheyenne Collins 918.48 F

24 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMKayla Walker 918.62 F

25 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMReagan Fernandez 918.86 F

26 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMAlexa Hupalo 918.90 F

27 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMTristen Beck 1019.22 P

28 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMJamie Lee 919.41 F

29 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMCara Hartung 1019.51 F

30 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMHeidi Parker 919.53 F

31 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMAbby Sherman 920.31 F

32 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMKylie Morris 1020.57 P

33 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMKameryn Smudde 921.21 F

34 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMIsabella Trujillo 921.42 F

35 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMAbigail Bolks 1021.49 F

36 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMHannah Harlan 924.17 F

Girls Bantam  200m Dash
S - SCTC                31.49 May-6 -06 Shelbi Schauble at SCTC vs HTC, SV Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL                33.40

1 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMAbbey Littlejohns 932.40 Fq

2 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMSophie O'Hara 1033.57 F

3 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMKatie Lin 1034.21 F

4 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMSela Joachim 1034.93 F

5 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMShania Joachim 936.35 F

6 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMKaylee Richard 936.46 F
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7 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMTori Waldeck 1036.84 F

8 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMNachi Chukwumerije 1036.85 F

9 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMZoey Schwab 936.86 F

10 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMReagan Fernandez 937.06 F

11 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMAlexa Hupalo 937.41 F

12 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMKathleen Bambrick 1038.29 F

13 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMNatalie Lin 938.94 F

14 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMMary Price 1039.12 F

15 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMKayla Castro 939.25 F

16 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMMekah Robotham 939.39 F

17 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMLeah Valles 939.78 F

18 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMKayla Walker 940.22 F

19 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMAlexa Rivas 1041.41 F

20 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMCara Hartung 1041.92 F

21 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMMaggie Hight 944.02 F

22 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMJamie Lee 944.37 F

23 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMIsabella Trujillo 944.51 F

24 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMTristen Beck 1044.79 F

25 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMHeidi Parker 944.81 F

26 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMAbigail Bolks 1046.83 F

27 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMKylie Morris 1047.30 F

28 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMKameryn Smudde 947.31 F

Girls Bantam  400m Dash
S - SCTC              1:12.41 May-22-05 Courtney A.Adler at Eastern League Fina Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL              1:17.55

1 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMTori Waldeck 101:13.41 Fq

2 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMIrie Cooper 101:15.41 Fq

3 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMAbbey Littlejohns 91:18.14 F

4 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMReagan Fernandez 91:21.82 F

5 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMLeah Valles 91:23.92 F

6 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMCharlotte Wong 91:24.30 F

7 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMKaylee Richard 91:24.43 F

8 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMKaela Berretta 101:26.36 F

9 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMHannah Fredericks 91:29.48 F

10 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMNatalie Lin 91:29.57 F

11 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMIsabella Duarte 91:29.84 F

12 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMNachi Chukwumerije 101:30.05 F

13 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMAdrianna Hill 91:30.12 F

14 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMMaggie Hight 91:30.45 F

15 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMHannah Harlan 91:31.96 F

16 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMKathleen Bambrick 101:32.08 F

17 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMLauren Sehenuk 101:32.27 F

18 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMHeidi Parker 91:34.08 F

19 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMKayla Castro 91:34.28 F

20 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMLia Ecker 101:35.32 F

21 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMTristen Beck 101:37.20 F

22 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMCheyenne Collins 91:38.94 F

23 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMMekah Robotham 91:39.99 F

24 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMAshley Rasplicka 91:42.89 F



Licensed To: Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm Page 35/21/2012

Santa Clarita Track Club - Storm
2012 Season

Individual Top Marks

Number of Top Times: All

RndMark Name Age/YrConvert

25 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMJamie Lee 91:47.10 F

Girls Bantam  800m Run
S - SCTC              2:47.38 May-19-12 Tori Waldeck at Individual Event Champi Santa Clarita Storm

q - QUAL              3:05.00

1 5/19/2012 Individual Event Championship MeetSTORMTori Waldeck 102:47.38 FSq

2 5/19/2012 Individual Event Championship MeetSTORMIsabella Duarte 92:54.91 Fq

3 5/19/2012 Individual Event Championship MeetSTORMIrie Cooper 103:00.11 Fq

4 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMAdrianna Hill 93:06.91 F

5 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMAbbey Littlejohns 93:07.60 F

6 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMLauren Sehenuk 103:15.11 F

7 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMKaela Berretta 103:18.50 F

8 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMMary Price 103:20.83 F

9* 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMKaylee Richard 93:21.19 F

9* 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMLeah Valles 93:21.19 F

11 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMHannah Harlan 93:31.26 F

12 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMHannah Fredericks 93:33.50 F

13 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMCara Hartung 103:37.95 F

14 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMHeidi Parker 93:44.67 F

15 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMKathleen Bambrick 103:47.70 F

16 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMJamie Lee 93:59.74 F

Girls Bantam  1500m Run
S - SCTC              5:25.06 May-12-12 Tori Waldeck at 12-27 Western League Ch Santa Clarita Storm

q - QUAL              6:19.30

1 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMTori Waldeck 105:25.06 FSq

2 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMIsabella Duarte 95:39.96 Fq

3 5/19/2012 Individual Event Championship MeetSTORMKaela Berretta 106:09.22 Fq

4 5/19/2012 Individual Event Championship MeetSTORMLauren Sehenuk 106:11.85 Fq

5 5/19/2012 Individual Event Championship MeetSTORMAdrianna Hill 96:13.16 Fq

6 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMMary Price 106:51.81 F

7 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMLeah Valles 96:52.04 F

8 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMMaggie Hight 96:54.22 F

9 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMHannah Fredericks 96:58.39 F

10 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMAshley Rasplicka 97:22.05 F

11 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMJamie Lee 97:54.01 F

Girls Bantam   High Jump
S - SCTC              3-08.00 Apr-18-09 Maya J.Ortiz at SCW vs SCTC Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL              3-04.00

1 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMJamie Lee 92-10.00 F

Girls Bantam   Long Jump
S - SCTC             12-08.50 Apr-26-08 Shelbi Schauble at IECs Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL             10-09.50

1 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMSophie O'Hara 1011-01.00 Fq

2 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMAbbey Littlejohns 910-11.50 Fq

3 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMLeah Valles 99-08.00 F

4 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMHeidi Parker 99-05.50 F

5 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMReagan Fernandez 99-04.00 F

6* 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMMekah Robotham 98-11.00 F

6* 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMHannah Harlan 98-11.00 F

8 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMShania Joachim 98-09.00 F
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9 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMCharlotte Wong 98-07.00 F

10 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMAnyah Anderson 108-05.00 F

11 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMLia Ecker 108-03.00 F

12 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMTorianna Vatcher 98-02.00 F

13 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMZoey Schwab 98-01.50 F

14 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMJoanna Mincy 108-00.50 F

15 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMAshley Rasplicka 97-05.00 F

16 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMKylie Morris 107-02.50 F

17* 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMCheyenne Collins 97-00.00 F

17* 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMKayla Castro 97-00.00 F

19 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMKameryn Smudde 96-10.00 F

20 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMIsabella Duarte 96-06.50 F

21 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMKayla Walker 96-04.00 F

22 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMRaffaella Miranda 105-07.00 F

23 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMEnya Robles 105-01.00 F

24 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMMary Price 104-07.00 F

Girls Bantam   Shot Put  6 lb.
S - SCTC             18-01.00 May-15-11 Kenedi Peterson at WLF Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL             16-06.00 12

1 5/19/2012 Individual Event Championship MeetSTORMJoanna Mincy 1017-06.00 Fq

2 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMLia Ecker 1016-05.00 F

3 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMTaya Rojas 1014-10.00 F

4 5/19/2012 Individual Event Championship MeetSTORMAbigail Bolks 1014-04.00 F

5 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMSophie O'Hara 1013-03.50 F

6 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMKathleen Bambrick 1012-11.00 F

7 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMTorianna Vatcher 912-08.00 F

8 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMRaffaella Miranda 1011-08.00 F

9 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMAbby Sherman 911-07.00 F

10 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMEnya Robles 1011-05.00 F

11 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMNatalie Lin 911-03.00 F

12 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMNachi Chukwumerije 1011-00.00 F

13 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMKayla Walker 910-00.00 F

14 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMReagan Fernandez 98-10.00 F

Boys Bantam  100m Dash
S - SCTC                14.13 May-17-09 Elijah K.Ebe at VYC09-43 Eastern League Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL                14.77

1 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMNkemka Chukwumerije 914.53 Fq

2 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMXavier Provens 1015.14 F

3 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMCameron Cruz 1015.58 F

4 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMRicky Abalos 1015.67 F

5 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMJoris Dongmo 915.68 F

6 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMQuentin Thompson 915.85 F

7 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMGavin Leising 1016.05 F

8 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMZach Turner 916.21 P

9 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMRobbie Miller 1016.40 F

10 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMJacob Aina 916.55 F

11 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMVaughn Eason 1016.61 F

12 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMTristan Scott 916.70 F

13 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMAmari Powell 916.88 F
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14 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMMaxton Gould 916.93 F

15 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMEthan Wesley 1017.18 F

16 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMIsaiah Duarte 1017.51 F

17 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMEvan Shumaker 917.53 F

18 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMAlex Jenney 917.77 F

19 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMWill Masoner 917.96 F

20 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMThomas Finn 918.01 F

21 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMJustin Galli 1018.05 F

22 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMMartin Garcia-Angel 1018.27 P

23 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMIan Haag 918.58 F

24 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMAaron Cardenas 918.62 F

25 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMRicky Galan 1018.97 F

26 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMPatrick Fullmer 1019.22 F

27 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMNicholas Pham 1019.34 F

28 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMDarius Zbojniewicz 919.48 F

29 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMEric Schmidt 919.79 F

30 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMTimothy Ng 1019.85 F

31 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMBenjamin Fletcher 920.93 F

Boys Bantam  200m Dash
S - SCTC                29.48 May-21-11 Nick Jenny at IECs Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL                30.65

1 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMNkemka Chukwumerije 930.43 Fq

2 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMPatrick Fullmer 1031.48 F

3 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMZach Turner 933.26 F

4 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMRicky Abalos 1033.81 F

5 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMQuentin Thompson 934.19 F

6 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMJacob Aina 935.20 F

7 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMCiaran Boylan 1035.24 F

8 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMRobbie Miller 1035.96 F

9 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMJoris Dongmo 936.03 F

10 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMAmari Powell 936.20 F

11 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMTristan Scott 936.27 F

12 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMEvan Shumaker 936.65 F

13 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMAlex Jenney 937.03 F

14 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMMartin Garcia-Angel 1037.70 F

15 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMMaxton Gould 937.75 F

16 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMJustin Galli 1038.11 F

17 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMIsaiah Duarte 1039.78 F

18 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMThomas Finn 939.94 F

19 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMEric Schmidt 940.28 F

20 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMRicky Galan 1040.67 F

21 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMAaron Cardenas 942.89 F

22 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMTimothy Ng 1042.96 F

23 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMDarius Zbojniewicz 948.84 F

Boys Bantam  400m Dash
S - SCTC              1:10.45 May-17-09 Kevin S.Wilkinson at VYC09-43 Eastern L Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL              1:12.00

1 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMRicky Abalos 101:11.67 Fq

2 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMZach Turner 91:15.20 F
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3 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMNicholas Serrano 91:19.18 F

4 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMCameron Cruz 101:20.10 F

5 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMVaughn Eason 101:20.13 F

6 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMJacob Aina 91:21.80 F

7 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMTristan Scott 91:22.69 F

8 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMAmari Powell 91:22.95 F

9 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMAlex Jenney 91:23.62 F

10 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMRobbie Miller 101:24.70 F

11 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMThomas Finn 91:26.44 F

12 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMCiaran Boylan 101:28.69 F

13 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMIan Haag 91:29.69 F

14 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMEvan Shumaker 91:29.94 F

15 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMJoris Dongmo 91:30.75 F

16 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMEthan Wesley 101:32.59 F

17 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMIsaiah Duarte 101:33.66 F

18 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMAaron Cardenas 91:34.52 F

19 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMEric Schmidt 91:35.49 F

20 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMTimothy Ng 101:35.99 F

21 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMNicholas Schiermeier 101:44.44 F

Boys Bantam  800m Run
S - SCTC              2:39.46 Apr-16-11 Kobe serrano at VUS Invitational Meet Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL              2:52.00

1 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMJacob Aina 92:50.72 Fq

2 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMCameron Cruz 102:56.80 F

3 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMRobbie Miller 103:10.57 F

4 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMTimothy Ng 103:15.46 F

5 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMIsaiah Duarte 103:15.69 F

6 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMAlex Jenney 93:17.84 F

7 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMEthan Wesley 103:18.97 F

8 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMIan Haag 93:21.09 F

9 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMVaughn Eason 103:24.02 F

10 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMEvan Shumaker 93:24.28 F

11 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMEric Schmidt 93:34.26 F

12 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMNicholas Schiermeier 104:18.96 F

Boys Bantam  1500m Run
S - SCTC              5:12.40 Apr-23-11 Kobe Serrano at LAF vs SCTC v PB v SVS Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL              5:48.00

1 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMNicholas Serrano 95:32.22 Fq

2 5/12/2012 Western League ChampionshipSTORMJacob Aina 95:34.29 Fq

3 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMTimothy Ng 106:20.14 F

4 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMIsaiah Duarte 106:23.05 F

5 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMEthan Wesley 106:23.56 F

6 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMRobbie Miller 106:23.68 F

7 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMIan Haag 96:26.98 F

8 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMEvan Shumaker 96:55.45 F

9 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMEric Schmidt 97:17.21 F

Boys Bantam   High Jump
S - SCTC              4-02.00 May-15-11 Devin Thompson at WLF Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL              3-08.00
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1 5/19/2012 Individual Event Championship MeetSTORMGavin Leising 103-10.00 Fq

2 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMEvan Shumaker 93-08.00 Fq

3 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMJoris Dongmo 93-06.00 F

4 5/5/2012 Western Open ChampionshipSTORMTristan Scott 93-04.00 F

5* 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMRicky Abalos 103-02.00 F

5* 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMMartin Garcia-Angel 103-02.00 F

7 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMVaughn Eason 103-00.00 F

Boys Bantam   Long Jump
S - SCTC             14-00.50 May-30-09 Sam P.Pica at Individual Event Champion Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL             11-06.00

1 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMXavier Provens 1012-02.00 Fq

2 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMQuentin Thompson 912-00.00 Fq

3 4/21/2012 12-16 LAF v SCTCSTORMJoris Dongmo 910-09.50 F

4 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMEthan Wesley 1010-06.75 F

5 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMCiaran Boylan 1010-01.50 F

6 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMNkemka Chukwumerije 99-11.00 F

7 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMEvan Shumaker 99-05.25 F

8 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMAlex Jenney 99-00.00 F

9* 3/31/2012 12-09 WVE vs SCTCSTORMWill Masoner 98-11.00 F

9* 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMTimothy Ng 108-11.00 F

11 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMMaxton Gould 98-07.00 F

12 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMDarius Zbojniewicz 96-00.00 F

Boys Bantam   Shot Put  6 lb.
S - SCTC             27-01.00 Apr-16-11 Nick Jenny at WLF Santa Clarita Track Club

q - QUAL             20-00.00 12

1 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMGavin Leising 1026-08.00 Fq

2 4/28/2012 12-21 SCTC v NPSTORMAlex Jenney 916-08.50 F

3 4/14/2012 12-15 VUS InvitationalSTORMEvan Shumaker 913-00.00 F

4 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMJustin Galli 1012-08.00 F

5 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMBenjamin Fletcher 912-07.00 F

6 4/7/2012 12-10 SCTC v HDH v NVGBSTORMRicky Galan 1012-00.00 F

7 3/24/2012 12-01 SCTC v AV v PBSTORMThomas Finn 99-11.00 F


